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OP 2Â° SETTEMBRE AL VOMERO (0504063B)
NAPOLI - 15-09-2005 - 27-10-2005

Torneo OP 2Â° SETTEMBRE AL VOMERO 0504063B

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 15-09-2005 - 27-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Cangemi Loris            ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 1987 M 115650

9 NC Cicero Leonardo          ITA CAM NA 1308 0 0 1964 M 127542

2 NC Coppola Mirco            ITA CAM NA 1455 0 0 1987 M 115651

7 NC De Lucia Adolfo          ITA CAM NA 1428 0 0 1978 M 125944

10 3N De Palma Giuseppe M      ITA CAM NA 1491 0 0 1972 M 127543

6 NC Della Pietra Antonio     ITA VEN BL 1446 0 0 1965 M 124073

3 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA CAM NA 1455 0 0 1952 M 120317

4 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA CAM NA 1392 0 0 1969 M 121918

5 NC Irollo Francesco         ITA CAM NA 1413 0 0 1972 M 123857

8 NC Picone Elio              ITA CAM CE 1440 0 0 1956 M 126384

11 2N Romano Emanuele          ITA CAM CE 1689 0 0 1982 M 127544

12 3N Scotto D'abusco Dario    ITA CAM NA 1503 0 0 1987 M 127545
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Cangemi Loris            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 115650

9 NC Cicero Leonardo          ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1964 M 127542

2 NC Coppola Mirco            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 115651

7 NC De Lucia Adolfo          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1978 M 125944

10 3N De Palma Giuseppe M      ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 127543

6 NC Della Pietra Antonio     ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1965 M 124073

3 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1952 M 120317

4 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 121918

5 NC Irollo Francesco         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 123857

8 NC Picone Elio              ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 126384

11 2N Romano Emanuele          ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1982 M 127544

12 3N Scotto D'abusco Dario    ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 M 127545
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